

Ref no. SCML/2023-24/226

BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Service
1st Floor, PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Regulation 7(2) (a) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), 2015

In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 7(2)(a) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, Mr Gaurav Jindal, following under Promoter Group of Standard Capital Markets Limited have informed vide its letters dated February 22, 2024 that Mr Gaurav Jindal have Disposed (as a Gift) of 88,000 shares of Standard Capital Markets Limited by way off-market sale.

We are enclosing herewith the above disclosures dated February 08, 2024 and Regulation 7(2) (a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

You may kindly take note of the same.

Yours faithfully,
For Standard Capital Markets Limited

Vineeta Gautam Company Secretary M.No. A50221

Encl: as above









Date: 23-02-2024

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Standard Capital Markets Limited

ISIN of the company: INE625D01028

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed companyand immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	1													(_
Exchange o on	whic	Ч	the		ewas	pannaya													15
Mode	· ·	disposal of shares, intimatio acquisition h	/disposal the	compan (on market/	public/	rigilis/ proforontial	offer/	Olici)	Inter Co	francfor	ESODe	ofc.)	erc.)						11
Date	of	intimatio	nto	compan	^														13
		of shares,		To															10
Date of allotment hel advice/ acquisition	ofshares/	disposal	specify	From															11
		ou/		No. and	% of	shareh	olding												10
Securitie	dpost	acquisition/	disposal	Type of No. and	securitie % of	s(For eg. shareh	1	se/sale Shares,	Warrant	s,	Revoca Convert	i ble	Debent	ures,	Rights	please entitlem	ent,	etc.)	0
sposed				Valu Transa	ction	Type	(Purcha	se/sale	Pledge	•	Revoca	tion/	Invocati Debent	ou/	Others- Rights	please	specify) ent,		a
red/D				Valu	ө														7
acqui				No.															U
Securities				0	securitie	s(For eg.	1	Shares,	Warrant	S,	Converti	ble	Debentu	r es,	Rights	entitlem	e nt,	etc.)	T.
s held to on/		Type of No. and Type	% of	share	holding												V		
Securitie prior	acquisiti	disposal		Type of	securiti	es (For	eg.	- Shares	Warrants,	Convert	ible	Debentu	res,	Rights	entitlem	ents	etc.)		3
Category Securities held Securities acquired/Disposed Securities of Person prior to	(Promoter acquisition/	/member disposal	with contact of the	promoter -	ignated i	nerson/	Director	elimmodia - Shares	terelative	to/others	nearly	(:::::							0
	CIN/DIN,	& address	itact																



Э.			
# B			
Marke			
# 0			
24 24			
21/02/202			
6361098 21/02/20 21/02/20 Off Market BSE 0 Off Market BSE			
6361098 0 Shares 4.327% Of Share Capital			
Equity Share			
0 2719 Dispose 20 off by way of Giff to his Employe es			
2719 20			
0 0			
Equity Share			
6369898 0 Shares 4.33% Of Share Capital			
Equity Share			
Category Equity 6369898 Share 0 Promoter Shares 4.33% Group Of Share of Sha	· •		
Name: Gaurav Jindal PAN- ASXPJ3924B DIN No	06583133 Address: QD- 4,	Pitampura, Delhi-110034	Phone No: 8860268286

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.) Exchange on which the trade was executed	Buy Sell	Notional Number of Notional Value Number of units Value units (contracts * lot size)	18 19 20 21 22	N.A. N.A. N.A
erivatives (Specify		Notional Value		A.N
Trading in d	of Contract specifications		17	A.N
	Type of contract		16	N.A

